Datasheet Ref: NYLONCABLETIES Issue: 2 Page 1 of 2
This data sheet remains the property and copyright of C & C Cables Limited and the information contained within this document must
not be copied or reproduced without the permission, in writing, from C & C Cables Limited. All information contained within this data
sheet was correct at time of creation but may be subject to change without prior notice.
Nylon Black & Natural Cable Ties
Product Type:
Nylon Black & Natural Cable Ties
Standards:
UL certified
UL Flammability to 94V2
Application:
Natural and Black coloured Nylon cable ties suitable for bundling cable. Manufactured in Nylon 6/6 and
resistant to petrol, oils, greases and alkali’s. Available in a range of popular sizes with some sizes available
to buy in bulk packs.
Part No.      Max.Bundle   Tensile Strength  Pack
 Replace * for Col.  Black    Natural  Size  Diameter  lbs(kg)  Qty
ACT75X2.4 * B  N   75X2.4  18.0mm  18(8)  100
ACT100X2.5 * B  N   100X2.5  25.0mm  18(8)  100
ACT120X2.5 * B  N   120X2.5  30.0mm  18(8)  100
ACT150X2.5 B  N   150X2.5  36.5mm  18(8)  100
ACT165X2.5 * B  N   165X2.5  44.0mm  18(8)  100
ACT203X2.5 * B  N   203X2.5  55.0mm  18(8)  100
ACT150X3.6 * B  N   150X3.6  39.0mm  40(18)  100
ACT203X3.6 * B  N   203X3.6  55.0mm  40(18)  100
ACT292X3.6 * B  N   292X3.6  85.0mm  40(18)  100
ACT160X4.8 * B  N   160X4.8  42.0mm  50(22)  100
ACT190X4.8 * B  N   190X4.8  46.0mm  50(22)  100
ACT200X4.8 * B  N   200X4.8  49.5mm  50(22)  100
ACT250X4.8 * B  N   250X4.8  74.0mm  50(22)  100
ACT300X4.8 * B  N   300X4.8  85.0mm  50(22)  100
ACT368X4.8 * B  N   368X4.8  102.0mm  50(22)  100
ACT450X4.8 * B  N   450X4.8  130.0mm  50(22)  100
ACT203X7.6 * B  N   203X7.6  55.0mm  120(55)  100
ACT300X7.6 * B  N   300X7.6  88.0mm  120(55)  100
ACT380X7.6 * B  N   380X7.6  110.0mm  120(55)  100
ACT550X8.0 * B  N   550X8.0  166.0mm  175(80)   50
ACT760X8.8 * B  N   760X8.8  229.5mm  175(80)   50
ACT610X9.0 * B  N   610X9.0  185.0mm  175(80)   50
ACT710X9.0 * B  N   710X9.0  220.0mm  175(80)   50
ACT812X9.0 * B  N   812X9.0  246.0mm  175(80)   50
ACT914X9.0 * B  N   914X9.0  270.0mm  175(80)   50
ACT1219X9.0 * B  N 1219X9.0  380.0mm  175(80)   50
ACT280X12.7 * B  N    280X12.7  80.0mm  250(114)   25
ACT380X12.7 * B  N    380X12.7  110.0mm  250(114)   25
ACT480X12.7 * B  N    480X12.7  140.0mm  250(114)   25
ACT580X12.7 * B  N    580X12.7  175.0mm  250(114)   25
ACT730X12.7 * B  N    730X12.7  225.0mm  250(114)   25
ACT880X12.7 * B  N 880X12.7  267.0mm  250(114)   25
ACT1030X12.7 * B  N   1030X12.7  317.0mm  250(114)   25
Datasheet Ref: NYLONCABLETIES Issue: 2 Page 2 of 2
This data sheet remains the property and copyright of C & C Cables Limited and the information contained within this document must
not be copied or reproduced without the permission, in writing, from C & C Cables Limited. All information contained within this data
sheet was correct at time of creation but may be subject to change without prior notice.
BULK PACKS
ACT100X2.5 * BP  B  N   Cable tie 2.5-100 Bulk Pack  500
ACT150X3.6 * BP  B  N   Cable tie 3.6-150 Bulk Pack  500
ACT203X3.6 * BP  B  N   Cable tie 3.6-203 Bulk Pack  500
ACT160X4.8 * BP  B  N   Cable tie 4.8-160 Bulk Pack  500
ACT250X4.8 * BP  B  N   Cable tie 4.8-250 Bulk Pack  500
ACT300X4.8 * BP  B  N   Cable tie 4.8-300 Bulk Pack  500
ACT368X4.8 * BP  B  N   Cable tie 4.8-368 Bulk Pack  500
ACT380X7.6 * BP  B  N   Cable tie 7.6-380 Bulk Pack  500